
WOMENS 140.0 RESULTS

Womens 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 priscilla  Peregrino Scott City 137.0 135.0 10

2 Suzanne Farnham Stanton County Trojans 134.0 120.0 8

3 Myka Nolan Colby High School 140.0 120.0 6

4 Erika Terriquez Wichita County 140.0 115.0 4

5 Lauren Rodriguez SWH 137.2 110.0 2

6 Makenzi Rhymer Colby High School 138.4 105.0 1

7 Sienna Baehler Goodland 135.1 100.0 0

8 Maryjane Alvidrez SWH 139.2 100.0 0

9 Kaila Froese SWH 139.8 90.0 0

10 Daisy  Rivera Ulysses High School 140.0 90.0 0

11 Austin Gerstburger Colby High School 132.3 85.0 0

12 Perla Calmateo Ulysses High School 138.0 80.0 0

13 Rocio Baeza Ulysses High School 135.0 75.0 0

Womens 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Suzanne Farnham Stanton County Trojans 134.0 240.0 10

2 priscilla  Peregrino Scott City 137.0 235.0 8

3 Erika Terriquez Wichita County 140.0 215.0 6

4 Lauren Rodriguez SWH 137.2 210.0 4

5 Maryjane Alvidrez SWH 139.2 210.0 2

6 Rocio Baeza Ulysses High School 135.0 185.0 1

7 Sienna Baehler Goodland 135.1 185.0 0

8 Perla Calmateo Ulysses High School 138.0 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Makenzi Rhymer Colby High School 138.4 185.0 0

10 Daisy  Rivera Ulysses High School 140.0 185.0 0

11 Kaila Froese SWH 139.8 165.0 0

12 Austin Gerstburger Colby High School 132.3 150.0 0

13 Myka Nolan Colby High School 140.0 0 0

Womens 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 priscilla  Peregrino Scott City 137.0 165.0 10

2 Erika Terriquez Wichita County 140.0 155.0 8

3 Suzanne Farnham Stanton County Trojans 134.0 135.0 6

4 Sienna Baehler Goodland 135.1 135.0 4

5 Austin Gerstburger Colby High School 132.3 115.0 2

6 Makenzi Rhymer Colby High School 138.4 115.0 1

7 Lauren Rodriguez SWH 137.2 110.0 0

8 Perla Calmateo Ulysses High School 138.0 105.0 0

9 Maryjane Alvidrez SWH 139.2 105.0 0

10 Daisy  Rivera Ulysses High School 140.0 105.0 0

11 Rocio Baeza Ulysses High School 135.0 100.0 0

12 Kaila Froese SWH 139.8 100.0 0

13 Myka Nolan Colby High School 140.0 0 0

Womens 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 priscilla  Peregrino Scott City 137.0 535.0 10

2 Suzanne Farnham Stanton County Trojans 134.0 495.0 8

3 Erika Terriquez Wichita County 140.0 485.0 6

4 Lauren Rodriguez SWH 137.2 430.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Sienna Baehler Goodland 135.1 420.0 2

6 Maryjane Alvidrez SWH 139.2 415.0 1

7 Makenzi Rhymer Colby High School 138.4 405.0 0

8 Daisy  Rivera Ulysses High School 140.0 380.0 0

9 Perla Calmateo Ulysses High School 138.0 370.0 0

10 Rocio Baeza Ulysses High School 135.0 360.0 0

11 Kaila Froese SWH 139.8 355.0 0

12 Austin Gerstburger Colby High School 132.3 350.0 0

13 Myka Nolan Colby High School 140.0 120.0 0


